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Table 78

TENNESSEE

Full-time Law Enforcement Employees

by City, 2010

Data Declaration Download Excel Table 78 State Listing

City Population
Adamsville

Alamo

Alcoa

Alexandria

Algood

Ardmore

Ashland City

Athens

2,134
2,402
8,775

957
3,472
1,177
4,707

14,352

Total law
enforcement
employees

45

13

11

17

31

Total
officers

38

13

15

29

Total
civilians



